Distributed by Anaheim Automation, Inc.
USA Stock in Anaheim, CA
1-800-345-9401
The rated load capacities and static moment values are
calculated according to the ISO Standards (IS014728-1) for
linear guides. If the above basic dynamic load rating (100km)
is converted into 50km rating, use the formula:

D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
Rail
Part Number
Rail Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(lbs)W1 H1 G F d x D x h B3
Rail Length
(mm)
NSK-R1A15L-0150-15-15 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 150 0.5
NSK-R1A15L-0300-30-30 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 300 1.1
NSK-R1A15L-0500-10-10 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 500 1.8
NSK-R1A15L-0700-20-20 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 700 2.5
NSK-R1A15L-0900-30-30 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 900 3.2
NSK-R1A15L-1100-10-10 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 1100 3.9
NSK-R1A15L-1300-20-20 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 1300 4.6
NSK-R1A15L-1500-30-30 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 1500 5.3
NSK-R1A15L-1700-10-10 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 1700 6.0
NSK-R1A15L-1900-20-20 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 1900 6.7
NSK-R1A15L-2000L 15 16.3 20 60 4.5x7.5x5.3 7.5 2000 7.1
AN, AL Square Type
D
IM
E